Printing time:12:01
TUESDAY, 02.12.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30| 6731 |INFRW /WALES W SWITZER.W 3.2013.3012.1515.20 1 3.5019.00 | 6.25)1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|5.10 | 4.20(2.20 | 8.50[1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.1512.50 | 2.10
12:30| 6742 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W NEW ZEAW 1.15]7.5013.0)1.4223.011.90|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20]1.27 |2.25]3.40|19.0|2.00|2.05]1.20 | 5.10
13:00| 5361 |TUR C |MUS MEND. KONYASP. 5.40/3.70|1.6018.00|2.35]16.0 | 3.602.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]16.50 | 6.00|2.45|11.0]|1.60 | 3.80]1.60 | 1.98]2.90 | 1.55
14:0012457|ptm23 |MARIT.M23 LEIX.M23 3.00]3.30]2.25[5.003.60/9.00/6.75[1.85]1.85]3.15/2.75|4.80|3.90(2.108.50[1.92|6.50|1.70|2.10[2.40 | 2.15
14:0012458/ptm23 |LEIRIJA23 S.CL.M23 3.3013.3012.1015.40|3.35/9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 1 4.3012.25|9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
14:00/12846/QUW1 |BULG.W19 R.IR.W19 7.004.901.33]10.5|1.80f32.0/2.40]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)9.00 | 8.50 |2.55|14.0|1.403.00)1.75|2.00|4.10 | 1.38
14:00112847|QUW1 |SWED.W19 POLAN.W19 3.3513.7011.8715.302.8519.00 | 5.2011.9111.702.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 4.20[2.00 | 9.00[1.724.90|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 1.83
14:0012848/QUW1 |MONT.W19 SERB.W19 13.0]7.00/1.15]120.01.4065.0{1.95]2.50 |1.401.95]1.97]16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0]1.25|2.35|2.05|2.25]5.30 | 1.22
14:00/ 4879 ' THAI2 |CHANTHAB. NAKHON s 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00|30.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25]| 1.53 | 4.80
14:00| 5942 |AZE C |SAHDAG TURANT. 13.06.50 | 1.18]23.0| 1.52]65.0|2.00]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00] 16.0 | 15.0]3.60 | 20.0] 1.32|2.60]2.25|2.45]5.50 | 1.25
14:00| 8591 |INTFW ENGLA.W20 MEX.W20 1.4714.30/5.40]12.007.7513.00|{17.0]/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.82|1.57]1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5] 1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.65
15:00{ 1238 [BUG 2 [ETAR SP.SVOGE 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
15:00| 1240 BUG 2 |LUDOG.II MAREK D. 2.0013.3013.6013.20|5.6016.0011.0/1.7212.00|3.60|2.90|3.40|2.60(1.90|6.25[2.4010.0/1.88|2.502.10 | 3.00
15:00112804/ETH 1 |MECHAL DIRE DAWA 1.80|3.30 | 4.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
15:00{12805QUW1 |UKRALW19 ROMAN.W19 2.3013.60|2.60}3.60/4.20]7.008.0011.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.502.8011.90|6.00]1.92|6.50]1.62|2.00|2.15)|2.25
15:00{12806/ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE ARB.MINCH 2.00/3.10]3.90 1.4712.50 | 5.00
15:00| 4533 |RUM C | DUMBRAV. CSM SLAT. 2.90/3.30|2.3014.80/3.70]19.00 | 7.2511.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.8012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
15:00/ 4880 | THAI2 |SISAKET.U POL.TERO 2.35/3.25|2.85(3.80/4.70]7.509.001.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
15:00/ 4904 |HKG 1 |KITCHEE E.DISTR. 1.30]5.008.00]1.77|13.012.40 | 33.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35]1.771.42]|1.40|3.1013.10 | 16.0|1.87 | 2.15] 1.40 | 4.90
15:00| 6353 |ARAB |MOROCCO COMORES 1.25]6.00|11.0)1.72]19.012.30|60.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.40]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.37 | 5.70
15:00/ 6732 INFRW/|SERBIA W CZECHW 2.5013.20|2.7014.10/4.40]8.00 | 8.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.20 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
15:00/ 8501 KEN2 |NAIROBI MOMBASA 1.55]3.50 | 6.75 1.60 | 2.20
15:15/8582 |LIB 1 |AL SAHEL A.ANS.B. 9.00/4.70|1.32116.0/1.83]138.02.4512.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]112.0/11.013.15/15.011.42|3.10|1.85|2.05|5.10 | 1.40
15:15/8583 |LIB 1 |RACING B. SAFA sC 14.016.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.5365.0{2.00)2.29 |1.55|2.35]2.10|18.0|17.0]3.80 | 20.0)1.35|2.70|2.45|2.70 | 6.00 | 1.30
15:30/2771 MONT |PODGORICA  |BERANE 2.9513.25|2.30/4.90|3.70 1.76]1.95| 3.45| 2.85 1.7712.30
15:30| 6733 |INFRW B&H W GREECE W 2.35/3.202.9013.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.102.05|7.00]2.20 | 8.00] 1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
15:30| 6735 INFRW|POLAND W LATVIAW 1.02114.0 | 35.0 4.7011.15|1.40
15:30| 8502 |JOR 2 |[SAMA AL HASHE. 3.45]3.30]2.05[5.50/3.30/10.06.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.50|4.80[2.409.50[1.90|6.25|1.82|2.40(2.80|2.10
16:0011100TAN 1 |T.PRISONS YOUNG AF. 10.015.00 | 1.28 1.90 1 1.80
16:00112811|ENGD |HUDD.m21 FLEET.M21 1.85]3.90|3.30)2.75|5.0014.708.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 2.25|2.05]1.60 |4.201.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62] 1.57 | 1.90
16:00112812[ENGD |WIGAN M21 MILLW.M21 1.9513.90|3.00)2.85|4.60]5.20 | 8.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.25|2.15]|1.55|4.2011.72|6.00|1.32|1.45]1.50 | 1.68
16:00112818ENGD |BARNS.M21 CARD.M21 1.95]3.90|3.00)2.85]4.605.20(8.50]2.90 |1.301.80|1.85|2.25|2.15]1.55|4.20]1.72|6.00|1.32|1.45]1.50 | 1.68
16:00| 6736 |INFRW BANGLAD.W  |AZERBALW 6.2513.90|1.50110.0/2.25]120.0 | 3.4511.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.002.95|13.0]1.65|4.00]1.95|2.35|4.40 | 1.65
16:30{ 1201 [BUG 1 IMONTANA LOK.SOF. 3.40]3.20]2.10f5.70|3.40/10.06.50|1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|5.904.90(2.45/9.50[1.98 |6.50|1.95|2.603.10 | 2.30
16:30/ 1612 |NLD 1 |AJAX GRONINGEN from 61 2.00 | 3.65 | 3.603.15|5.8015.90 | 11.0/1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.15)2.4511.82|5.60|2.35|10.0| 1.65| 2.00 | 1.93 | 2.70
16:30| 8503 | QUW1 |GERM.W19 SPAIN W19 4.40/4.00|1.6216.25/2.35]10.5|3.70|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.45 | 1.58
17:00112782QUW1 ITURK.W19 FINL.W19 7.00/4.50/1.37110.5/1.90130.0| 2.65]|2.15|1.565/2.35|2.1519.00|8.502.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.43
17:00112807/QUW1 |WALES W19 FRANC.W19 10.5]6.75/1.18]17.01.47160.0{2.00)2.50 |1.401.95]1.97|13.0|12.0]3.1019.0)1.30 | 2.40|1.97|2.15]4.90 | 1.23
17:00/ 5931 |ARM 1 VAN J. NOAH 8.5014.70|1.33116.0/1.87]135.0/2.6512.11|1.65]2.70|2.45]112.011.013.15|16.0]1.52 | 3.25]12.00 | 2.25|5.20 | 1.45
17:00| 8504 | QUW1 |N.IR.W19 BELAR.W19 3.30]3.70]1.9015.202.90/9.005.30)1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|4.90 | 4.10[2.00 | 9.00f1.75|4.90| 1.67 | 2.00[2.35|1.85
17:00| 8505 |QUW1 |SWITZ.W19 ITALY W19 4.6013.90|1.6016.75|2.35]113.03.8011.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|6.00 | 6.00 | 2.35|10.5]1.65|4.10]|1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.65
17:30[12708/SRB C |ZELEZN.P. TRAJAL 1.32]4.70/9.00)1.85]16.0)2.6038.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|1.87 | 1.50]1.52 | 3.303.40 | 19.0|2.10| 2.40 | 1.47 | 5.50
17:30| 6356 ARAB |EGYPT KUWAIT 1.3714.709.00]2.00 | 17.012.95|38.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85] 2.20 | 1.65 | 1.60 | 3.80 | 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.35 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 6.00
18:0012459ptm23 |AC.V.M23 RIO A.M23 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00{30.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.502.00 | 1.60] 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 14.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.53 | 4.80
18:00112460 ptm23 |E.AM.M23 BENF.M23 6.0014.00|1.50}9.50|2.20]20.0 3.3512.11|1.65]2.702.45]7.75|7.5012.80|12.011.62 | 3.70|1.75| 2.15| 3.80 | 1.57
18:00112819|QUW1 |NORW.W19 HOLL.W19 4.60]4.30]1.5516.50]2.20/13.0/3.40/2.501.40]1.97|2.00|5.60|5.30(2.15]10.0f/1.47|3.30|1.47|1.67[2.15]1.43
18:00112820/QUW1 |CROAT.W19 SCOTL.W19 7.25|5.3011.3019.50 | 1.67 3.20|1.2511.65|1.75 1.56211.62
18:00/12821)QUW1 |DENM.W19 PORTU.W19 3.10/3.90|1.9314.80/2.80]8.50|5.10|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|3.45|3.45|1.77 |6.50]1.57 |4.2011.35|1.501.78 | 1.55
18:00| 4535 |RUM C|CSIKSZER. OTELUL 3.1013.3012.2015.20 | 3.5019.00 | 6.7511.80 1 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20(2.1519.50[1.95|6.50|1.73 | 2.2512.50 | 2.15
18:00] 4536 |RUM C|CS DIN.B. C.CHIAJ. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.45|3.30 | 1.92
18:00| 5362 | TUR C |RIZESPOR PENDIKSP. 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.005.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60]2.95|2.30]1.85/5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 | 2.80
18:00| 5941 |AZE C |ZIRA NEFTCHI 1.95]3.303.80]3.106.2515.90 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 [ 3.15]3.45]2.50|1.95|6.25]12.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60 ] 2.20 | 3.45
18:00| 6737 |INFRW /ROMANIA W MOLDOVA W 1.05]12.0/22.011.2333.011.57|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73]1.8011.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.10 | 23.0| 2.55| 2.65| 1.12 | 6.00
18:00| 8508 |QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 ICEL.W19 3.604.30|1.70f5.20 | 2.40 3.201.25]1.70 | 1.80 1.32|1.40
19:00/ 1202 BUG 1 |ARDA BOTEV P. 2.05]3.10]3.7013.406.0016.50 | 11.0/1.47 12.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.80)2.05]6.75[2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
19:00112808ETH 1 |[NEG.ARSI SH.KETEMA 2.50 | 2.95|2.90 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
19:00| 8509 |RWA 1 |APR ETINCELL. 1.40 14.10 | 8.00 1.6212.15
19:30| 3489 |POL C |L.GDANSK GORNIK 2.55]3.202.65[4.10/4.40/8.00/8.00/1.85]1.85|3.15/2.75|4.20|3.40(1.987.00[2.05|7.00/1.68|2.10(2.30|2.30
20:00/ 3061 DEU C |M'GLADB. ST.PAULI 1.7513.6014.90)12.75|7.2514.90 | 15.0/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.8012.80|2.15]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30| 1.85|3.25
20:00/3079 |DEU C |HERTHA K'LAUTERN 2.05/3.70|3.4013.25/5.40]5.90|10.5|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|3.05 | 2.551.77 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.88 | 2.40
20:00| 5245 |GRC C|VOLOS NPS EGALEO 1.1217.50|18.0]11.40|30.0]11.9065.0]2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.55|1.20|1.32|2.45]14.20|23.0/2.60 | 2.80 | 1.23 | 6.75
20:00| 6357 ARAB |S.ARABIA OMAN 1.883.30/4.10]3.00|7.00)5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.15|3.40|2.45]1.90|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
20:00/ 8506 |UGA 1 |VIPERS UPDF 1.30 1 4.80 | 9.50 1.90 1 1.80
20:30/12461|NLAPF |SPAIN W GERMANY W (0:0) | 1.55/3.80|5.80[2.25/9.00/3.60|17.0/2.031.70|2.75|2.50|2.20|1.75[1.65]3.90|2.70 | 13.0/1.78 | 2.15[1.63 | 3.70
20:30/ 2786 BIH 1 |VELEZ SARAJEVO 2.6012.95|2.8014.40/4.80]9.009.0011.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]14.703.5012.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
20:30/2911 [ISR 1 |BNEI SAK. HAP.LK.S 2.90|3.20|2.35[4.90|3.80]9.00|7.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.00 | 3.902.20 | 8.00]2.05 | 7.00] 1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
20:30| 3193 |DE 4N |ST.PAULII OLDENBURG 13.25/3.7011.90/5.002.90|8.50|4.90|2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|4.00|3.70/1.90 | 7.00|1.65|4.30/1.50| 1.80|2.00 | 1.68
20:30/ 3806 |[ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. AMAZULU 2.55|3.00|2.80)4.30/4.80]8.50[9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.502.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
20:30| 4534 |RUM C|FC ARGES RAPID B. 3.80/3.40|1.9015.80/3.05)11.0/5.6011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]15.905.3012.45|11.0]1.88 | 5.60]1.88 | 2.40|2.95|2.00
20:30/ 5363 | TUR C |SAKARYAS. GENCLERB. 2.40]3.30]2.75/3.80|4.60|7.25|/8.00/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|3.60|3.00f1.90/6.50[1.95|6.75|1.60|1.95[2.10|2.25
20:45/2908 ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. MAC.B.R. 2.10/3.30|3.30|3.35/5.40]6.50|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.93|6.25|2.30|9.50|1.75| 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{12462 NLAPF |SWEDEN W FRANCE W (1:2) 2.90|3.3012.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.50 | 3.60|2.05|7.501.93 | 6.25]|1.63 | 2.00]2.30 | 2.15
21:00/2909 |ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. HAP.B.S. 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25|17.0]3.40|2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.62|3.80]|1.73|2.15]3.60 | 1.58
21:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN I NURNB.II 2.45|3.7012.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.0012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.85
21:00| 3411 |SWI C |S.LAUSAN. WINTERTH. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.90|6.501.835.80]1.53|1.80]2.05|1.97
21:00| 4068 |[ESP C |[FERROL HUESCA 2.50|3.15/3.00|4.20|5.108.50 | 10.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50(2.40 | 10.011.97 | 2.75]2.70 | 2.90
21:00/ 4080 [ESP C INUMANCIA MALLORCA 5.80|3.60|1.65(9.00|2.60]19.04.70|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|9.00 | 8.50|2.85|13.0] 1.80 | 5.20] 2.00 | 2.55 [ 4.50 | 1.90
21:00| 4081 |ESP C |[EBRO OSASUNA 10.015.001.33118.0/1.90|55.0|2.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|17.0|17.0]3.60 | 20.0| 1.57 | 3.502.20 | 2.50 | 6.00 | 1.52
21:00| 4082 |[ESP C |PORTUGAL. ALAVES 12.0/5.40]1.28]22.0|1.77|70.0|2.45]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.50]19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 23.0| 1.47 | 3.25|2.25 | 2.50 | 6.25 | 1.43
21:00| 6738 |INFRW|SCOTLAN.W CHINA W 1.9513.35/3.70]13.10 | 5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
21:00| 6745 INFRW|MOROCCOW  |S.AFRIC.W 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25]9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90|3.05[2.05|7.00/2.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
21:30{2910 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAP.T.A. 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.45|5.1015.90 | 8.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.77 | 5.30(1.97 | 7.25]11.55|1.80]1.88 | 2.10
21:30| 3412 |SWI C |S.NYONNA. XAMAX 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|9.50|5.40|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00/1.70|5.00]1.60 | 1.85]2.35|1.78
22:00[12422/ELDVK|TRANMERE FLEETWOOD 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.45|4.80|6.00|8.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55[1.75|5.10(1.927.00|1.53|1.75]1.85 | 2.05
22:0012435/ELDVK|SALFORD ROTHERHAM 2.10]3.35/3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|3.15| 2.55[1.83 | 5.60|2.05 | 8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
22:00({12436/ELDVK|PORT VALE BARNSLEY 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25|8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.83|5.80[1.90 | 6.50]|1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.05
22:00/12441|ELDVK|STEVENAGE WALSALL 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
22:00{12442 ELDVK|LUTON EXETER 1.6013.7015.40]12.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
22:00{12443 ELDVKILINC.CITY HUDDERSF. 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.85|6.25|1.95]6.75]1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.10
22:00{12444 ELDVK|LEYTON PLYMOUTH 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.20|5.20|5.60 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50|1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.10
22:00/12445/ELDVK|NORTHAMP. WYCOMBE 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.90 | 6.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.40 | 2.05
22:00(12447/ ELDVK|CARDIFF WIMBLEDON 2.20|3.4013.00|3.45|4.80|6.008.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|12.90|2.55[1.75|5.10(1.92|7.00|1.53|1.75]1.85|2.05
22:00/12448 ELDVK|HARROG.T. BLACKPOOL 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00]2.11 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.98 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.80| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.93
22:00{12449 ELDVK|DONCASTER  |CHESTERF. 1.77 13.50 14.30]2.75|6.50|4.50 | 10.5]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.35|1.97|1.63 | 4.30|2.25|10.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
22:00{12450 ELDVK|BRIST.R. CAMBRIDGE 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.60/9.00 | 7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.25|2.10
22:00{12451|ELDVK|BOLTON BRADFORD 1.8213.5014.10]2.80|6.00|4.60|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.20|9.501.58 | 1.87 | 1.68 | 2.40
22:00{12813/ELC21 |COLCH.M21 NORW.M21 3.6014.10|1.73]5.20 | 2.50 2.701.35/1.92 | 1.95 1.35]1.57
22:00{12814/ELC21 |CHARL.M21 PREST.M21 1.6014.3014.20]2.25|5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85 1.37 | 1.47
22:00[12822/ENNLK|SCUNTHOR. NEWC.M21 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.608.006.75|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|3.40|3.05[1.80|4.80|1.734.60|1.43|1.65]|1.87 |1.78
22:00[12823 ENNLK/BOR.WOOD WOLV.M21 1.6513.7014.90]12.50 | 7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.252.10]2.10 | 1.82]1.60 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55 | 1.85]1.55 | 2.45
22:00/ 3413 |SWI C |CHAM GRASHOP. 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]9.50 | 10.0|2.80 | 13.0|1.40 | 2.75]1.70 | 1.92]4.40 | 1.30
22:00| 4083 |ESP C |CD GVAD. CEUTA 4.30|3.4011.90|7.25|3.05|15.05.901.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|7.25|6.502.70 | 12.0|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.80 | 2.20
22:00| 6739 [INFRW|ENGLAND W GANA W 1.01]15.0|40.0 5.80]1.10|1.30
22:30({12437|ELDVK|SWINDON PETERBOR. 2.65|3.35/2.4514.20|3.90|7.75|7.25|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|3.45|2.95/1.85|5.30|1.78 | 5.00|1.48|1.70]1.92 | 1.87
22:30/ 1841 |BEL C |BEERSC.W. LA LOUV. 2.90|3.20/2.35[4.90|3.80/9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10|7.00]1.85|2.45]2.60 | 2.40
22:30| 1842 |BEL C |DENDER STANDARD 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.502.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.45 | 2.50
22:30/ 2003 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. EVERTON 2.25|3.40/3.45|3.60|5.50|7.25]10.5|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|3.70|3.00|1.97|6.75|2.409.50]1.80|2.30]2.25|2.75
22:30/ 2008 |[ENG 1 |[FULHAM MAN.CITY 4.80|4.05/1.75|8.00|2.70|17.0 4.70|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.75|6.75|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.50| 1.68 | 2.05]3.15 | 1.72
22:30| 3490 |POL C |POGON SZ. WIDZEW 1.92/3.45|3.70]3.00|5.50|5.30|10.0}2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.20]1.70 | 4.80|2.15]9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.35
22:45(12002 ENG 3 |WIGAN BURTON 1.90]3.35/3.90]3.05/6.0015.70|12.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9013.30|2.40]1.90 | 5.80]2.50 | 11.0] 1.90| 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
22:45[12367|[ENNI  |CANVEY WHITEHAWK 2.50|3.50/2.50|4.00|4.00|7.75]7.75|1.75]1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.10|3.30|1.926.75|1.92 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.25 | 2.25
22:45/12423[ENN| |CHICHEST. CHATHAM 3.15|3.7011.95|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90|3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.30]|1.67 | 2.05]2.35 | 1.90
22:45[12424 ENNI |LEWES BILLERIC. 3.30[3.701.90|5.20|2.90|9.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60|3.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.67 |4.50]1.57 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.77
22:45/12632 ENNI |ST.ALBANS POTTER.B. 1.48 14.3015.3012.05|/7.50|3.10|17.02.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.85/1.60]|1.47 | 3.35|2.30|10.5|1.50 | 1.82]1.43 | 2.55
22:45| 2195 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |IPSWICH 3.60|3.45|2.05|5.60|3.30|12.0]6.25|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.00|5.00|2.40|10.0/1.906.00]1.75|2.30]2.85|2.05
22:45| 2233 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. HORNCHUR. 2.25|3.3013.00|3.60|5.00|7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 8.50|1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.45
22:45| 2234 |ENG6J HAMPT.&R. AFC TOTT. 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.50 | 5.80]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.10 |9.50]1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.40 | 1.92
22:45| 2241 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE CHESTER 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.85]1.98 | 2.15
22:45| 2285 |UKPS |POOLE WAL&HER 3.00|3.70/2.00|4.80|3.10/9.00 | 5.70|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.50|3.60|1.92|6.75|1.75]5.30|1.57 |/ 1.90]|2.15|1.85
22:45| 2286 |UKPS |BRACKN.T. HUNGERF. 2.15|3.7012.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.002.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.88 | 2.05
22:45| 2287 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. FARNHAM T 3.05|3.70/1.98|4.80|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.60|1.92|7.00/1.70|5.10]1.55/1.90]2.10 | 1.80
22:45| 2308 |[ENPN |MORPETH GAINSBOR. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.10|3.80]8.00|7.75]1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00|2.05|6.75]|1.80 | 2.40 | 2.45 | 2.40
22:45|2309 [ENPN |STOC.TOWN LEEK TOWN 1.75/3.803.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.55
22:45| 2691 |NIRLC |GLENTORAN  |CLIFTONV. 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0}1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.40 | 2.45]11.90 |16.00|2.55|11.011.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
22:45/ 2692 |INIRLC [MOYOLA COLERAINE 22.0/12.0/1.05|33.0|1.22 3.551.25/1.68|1.75 245|255
22:45| 2693 |INIRLC |NEVRI S. LINFIELD 35.014.0|1.02155.0 | 1.15 4.701.15|1.45| 1.55 245|255
22:45| 6741 INFRW|PORTUG.W BRAZIL W 5.40|3.80/1.58]8.00|2.30|16.0]3.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.50|6.00|2.45|11.0/1.58 3.80]1.63|1.98]2.90 | 1.55
22:45| 6743 |INFRW |NETHERL.W S.KOREA W 1.3014.909.50]1.80|17.0|2.40|50.02.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0/1.90 | 2.10]1.38 | 5.10
23:00/1019 [ITAK |JUVENTUS UDINESE 1.4214.90|8.50]2.0016.02.85|37.0|2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45]11.95/1.60]|1.52|3.45|3.15]/15.0|1.75]2.10|1.48 | 5.10
23:00| 3076 |[DEU C |DORTMUND LEVERKUS. 1.9014.1013.90]2.95|6.25|5.00|11.0}2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.501.53 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.30
23:00| 3080 |DEU C |LEIPZIG MAGDEBURG |1.28 |5.90/9.50]1.70|17.0|2.30|55.02.70|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.55|1.37]1.37 |2.70|3.10|17.0|1.75]1.97 | 1.30 | 4.70
23:00/ 4001 [ESP 1 |BARCELONA  |ATL.MADR. 1.8014.30|4.15]12.75|7.00|4.60|15.02.95|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.00]|1.60 | 3.80|2.20 | 10.5|1.42 | 1.65]|1.55 | 2.15
23:00| 4084 |[ESP C |NAVALCAR. GETAFE 10.5/4.901.33]18.0/1.90|60.0|2.75|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]17.0/18.0]3.80 |23.0|1.58|3.602.35|2.60]6.25 | 1.53
23:00| 8618 |AR3PF |ACASSUSO CA SAN C. (0:0) 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
23:15/ 2004 [ENG 1 INEWCASTLE  [TOTTENHAM 1.85/3.804.40]|2.85|7.00|5.20|14.0]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.80|2.25]1.78 |5.00|2.50 | 12.0|1.75]2.101.85 | 2.95
23:45| 1281 |CO2PF|DEP.CUC. R.SOACHA 1.5313.8016.00]2.35/10.03.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.05|13.012.05 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
00:0012809/CONL |[URUGUAYW  |ECUADORW 1.683.45|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.80|15.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20])2.70 | 13.0]1.95]|2.50]1.90 | 3.70
00:00|{ 1398 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE COQUIMBO 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.259.00]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
00:00| 1471 |HON1 |CD MARAT. UPNFM 1.3714.40/8.00]1.97 14.02.80|33.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.95|1.55]1.55|3.40|3.15|16.0|1.95| 2.30 | 1.50 | 5.20
00:00| 8580 |CARC |CIBAO DEF.FORCE (0:3) |2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.20|2.501.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50| 1.75|2.20|2.00 | 2.70
00:30{12438BOL 1 |SAN JOSE SA BULO 1.70|3.60 | 4.60]2.55|6.75[4.00|13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.62 |4.00|2.25|11.0|1.55| 1.85]1.58 | 2.40
01:00{ 1502 |IBRA 1 |VASCO MIRASSOL 2.15|3.40/3.40|3.50|5.40|6.50 | 10.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25|2.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.60
01:00| 6744 |INFRW|COSTA R.W MEXICO W 7.7514.20/1.40|14.0/2.05]33.0/2.90]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|11.0]11.0|3.25]19.0|1.60 | 3.90|2.10| 2.45|5.50 | 1.60
01:55[12810/CONL |CHILEW PARAGU.W 1.7513.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.85 | 3.10
01:55| 8507 |CONL |VENEZU.W PERUW 1.28 15.309.00]1.73/16.02.30|45.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05]1.62|1.37]1.38|2.95|3.15|15.0/1.88 | 2.101.35 | 4.90
02:15/ 1472 [HON1 |CD VICTO. CHOLOMA 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.30 | 1.82|1.67 | 4.20|2.60|13.0|1.75|2.15]|1.65 | 3.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ&E&?&&%&?&G&E&&%& Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:30{12439BOL 1 |I.PETROL. GUBIRA 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60 | 9.0012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
03:00/ 1481 [ECU C |C.JUNIORS CATOLICA (1:4) 4.703.80/1.65|7.00|2.50]|13.03.90|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70|5.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.60]1.48 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.52
03:30{ 1503 |BRA 1 |GREMIO FLUMINEN. 2.90|3.15/12.55[14.90|4.2019.50 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20 | 2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.60
04:30| 1474 |HON1 |MOTAGUA PLATEN.P. 1.43/4.30/6.75]|2.0011.0|2.85|28.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.90 | 1.57]|1.52|3.40|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.45|4.10




